CERTIFICATION MBE/WBE ADVISORY COMMITTEE UPDATE

Total number of Certification TYPES (Not number of firms)

MBE

WBE

DBE/ACDBE

(ACDBE Only)

SBE

Total Certification TYPES

MBE Certifications by ethnicity
Asian

African-American

Hispanic

Native American

Total

WBE Certifications by ethnicity
Asian

African-American

Hispanic

Native American

Caucasian

Total

DBE/ACDBE Certifications
Asian

African-American

Hispanic

Native American

Non Minority Female

Total

FY 2020

730
635
514
88
152
2119

123
215
371

21
730

45
89
133

364
635

54
114
180

157
514

20-Oct

738
630
519
90
150
2127

124
220
373

21
738

45
91
133

357
630

54
115
184

157
519

20-Nov

729
617
511
90
150
2097

121
221
366

21
729

44
94
131

344
617

53
115
178

156
511

20-Dec

739
628
511
91
154
2123

123
223
372

21
739

44
95
132

353
628

53
115
178

156
511

21-Jan

747
632
513
91
155
2138

124
224
379

20
747

45
97
136

350
632

53
115
179

157
513

21-Feb

722
609
520
92
149
2092

119
218
365

20
722

42
94
129

340
609

53
117
182

159
520

FY 2021 Report

21-Mar

732
619
513
90
151
2105

122
219
371

20
732

43
96
130

346
619

53
115
180

156
513

21-Apr

751
631
508
89
167
2146

130
224
377

20
751

50
99
134

344
631

53
114
177

155
508

21-May

754
639
507
88
167
2155

129
228
378

19
754

50
102
134

349
639

51
114
179

154
507

21-Jun

748
635
509
88
160
2140

127
232
371

18
748

49
103
132

347
635

51
117
180

152
509



PENDING CERTIFICATION APPLICATIONS in CCS
Pending Pending Pending Pending Pending Pending Pending Pending Pending Pending
Submission Submission Submission Submission Submission Submission Submission Submission Submission Submission
9/30/20 10/31/20 11/30/20 12/30/20 1/31/21 2/28/21 3/31/21 4/30/21 5/31/21 6/30/21

Total Apps 123 121 112 114 131 124 141 117 107 110
Annual Updates 16 20 14 9 10 14 22 20 13 22
Recertifications 12 17 10 10 9 11 12 14 17 14
DBE/ACDBE New 10 10 9 11 10 11 11 11 12 14
Expansion of Services 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MBE/WBE New 77 70 74 78 97 83 91 67 58 53

SBE New 7 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 7
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